W30 Series
DC/DC MODULES
The W30 Family of high efficiency DC/DC converters offer power levels of up to 30 Watts, exceeding that of other products with the same Industry-Standard Pinouts, while providing much smaller
footprints.  With a wide input voltage range and single outputs, ranging from 1.5 to 15 Volts, these converters provide versatility without sacrificing the board space. All models feature an input filter
and microcontroller-based protection features. The open frame construction allows very efficient heat transfer with no hot spots. All converters combine creative design practices with highly derated
power devices to achieve superior efficiencies (up to 94%), reliability, high performance and low cost solution to systems designers.
Specifications & Features Summary
• No minimum load required

e
(Vo)
Output
Curren
t (Io) A
Eff
(Typ)
%
Regulation
Line/Load
(%)
Ripple
/ Noise
(MV)
pk-pk
W30-12S1.5 9-18 0.030 2.0 1.5 10.0 83 ±0.2 / ±0.2 15
W30-12S1.8 9-18 0.035 2.38 1.8 10.0 84 ±0.3 / ±0.2 15
W30-12S2.5 9-18 0.040 3.26 2.5 10.0 85 ±0.2 / ±0.2 15
W30-12S3.3 9-18 0.040 3.26 3.3 8.0 90 ±0.2 / ±0.2 20
W30-12S5 9-18 0.050 3.66 5.0 6.0 91 ±0.2 / ±0.2 20
W30-12S12 9-18 0.050 3.58 12.0 2.5 93 ±0.2 / ±0.2 50
W30-12S15 9-18 0.050 3.54 15.0 2.0 94 ±0.2 / ±0.2 50
U30-12S1.5 9-36 0.030 2.05 1.5 10.0 81 ±0.2 / ±0.2 15
U30-12S1.8 9-36 0.035 2.44 1.8 10.0 82 ±0.3 / ±0.2 15
U30-12S2.5 9-36 0.040 3.30 2.5 10.0 84 ±0.2 / ±0.2 15
U30-12S3.3 9-36 0.040 3.35 3.3 8.0 88 ±0.2 / ±0.2 20
U30-12S5 9-36 0.050 3.75 5.0 6.0 89 ±0.2 / ±0.2 20
U30-12S12 9-36 0.050 3.70 12.0 2.5 90 ±0.2 / ±0.2 50
U30-12S15 9-36 0.050 3.66 15.0 2.0 91 ±0.2 / ±0.2 50
W30-24S1.5 18-36 0.025 1.00 1.5 10.0 83 ±0.2 / ±0.2 15
W30-24S1.8   18-36  0.028 1.19 1.8 10.0 84 ±0.3 / ±0.2 15
W30-24S2.5 18-36  0.032 1.63 2.5 10.0 85 ±0.2 / ±0.2 15
W30-24S3.3 18-36  0.035 1.63 3.3 8.0 90 ±0.2 / ±0.2 20
W30-24S5 18-36  0.040 1.83 5.0 6.0 91 ±0.2 / ±0.2 20
W30-24S12 18-36  0.050 1.81 12.0 2.5 92 ±0.2 / ±0.2 50
W30-24S15 18-36  0.050 1.79 15.0 2.0 93 ±0.2 / ±0.2 50
W30-48S1.5 36 - 75 0.025 .490 1.5 10.0 85 ±0.2 / ±0.2 15
W30-48S1.8  36 - 75 0.028 .581 1.8 10.0 86 ±0.3 / ±0.2 15
W30-48S2.5 36 - 75 0.032 .789 2.5 10.0 88 ±0.2 / ±0.2 15
W30-48S3.3 36 - 75 0.035 .808 3.3 8.0 91 ±0.2 / ±0.2 20
W30-48S5 36 - 75 0.040 .905 5.0 6.0 92 ±0.2 / ±0.2 20
W30-48S12 36 - 75 0.050 .896 12.0 2.5 93 ±0.2 / ±0.2 50
W30-48S15 36 - 75 0.050 .886 15.0 2.0 94 ±0.2 / ±0.2 50
FOR POTTED UNITS AND OTHER AVAILABLE VOLTAGES
AND FEATURES PLEASE CONSULT THE FACTORY
PARAMETER NOTES MIN TYP MAX UNIT
Absolute maximum rating